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	Analytical Services & Materials, Inc (AS&M)
	Jalaiah Unnam
	757-865-7093 ext 306
	Junnam@aol.com

	Universities Space Research Association
	Jim Kephart
	254-867-4453
	jkephart@waco.usra.ed

	Georgia Institute of Technology
	John Mcguire
	404-894-7742
	john.maguire@gtri.gatech.edu

	The Boeing Company
	Dr. Dharmanshu Antani
	714-896-5966
	dharmanshu.l.antani@boeing.com

	Modern Technologies Corp (MTC)
	William Grunenwald
	937-252-9199 x217
	william.grunenwald@modtechcorp.com

	Vought Aircraft Industries, Inc.
	Stephen Mitchell
	972-946-5001
	MITCHST@voughtaircraft.com

	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
	George Lide
	256-971-7305
	GEORGE.M.LIDE@saic.com

	Spiritech Advanced Products, Inc.
	Rich DeFrancesco
	561-741-3441
	defran@spiritech.cc

	Florida Turbine Technologies, Inc
	Karen Barker
	561-746-3317 x334
	KBarker@fttinc.com

	ATK Thiokol Propulsion
	Thomas Richardson
	435-863-3410
	Thomas.Richardson@ATK.com

	Pratt & Whitney (P&W)
	Richard Kazmar
	561-796-8618
	richard.kazmar@pw.utc.com

	Old Dominion University
	Oktay Baysal
	757-683-3787
	obaysal@odu.edu

	ZONA Technology, Inc.
	Jennifer Scherr
	480-945-9988
	Jennifer@zonatech.com

	Dynacs Inc.
	John Harkins
	281-226-5213
	JHarkins@dynacs.com

	Aviation Science & Commerce, Inc.
	R. Steven Justice
	770-774-9544
	steve.justice@avscicom.us

	Alpha Star Corporation
	Jonas Surdenas
	562-985-1100
	jsurdenas@alphastarcorp.com

	Consulting Aviation Services, Inc.
	Allen Miller
	770-426-9233
	amiller@casinc.us

	Collier Research Corporation
	Melissa Dickens
	757-825-0000
	Melissa.Dickens@hypersizer.com

	Applied Research Associates, Inc.
	Robert T. Bocchieri
	650-625-8150
	rbocchieri@ara.com

	ATA Engineering, Inc.
	Christopher Kubik
	703-327-2257
	chris.kubik@ata-e.com

	3M
	Michael Fick
	651-736-7652
	mjfick@mmm.com

	M4 Engineering, Inc.
	Myles Baker
	562-424-9513
	Myles.baker@m4-engineering.com

	Modern Computational Technologies (MCT)
	Umesh Chandra
	513-745-0457
	Mctuc@aol.com

	University of Cincinnati
	Peter Nagy
	513-556-3353
	peter.nagy@uc.edu

	Jacobs Sverdrup
	Brant Adams
	931-393-6300
	adamsbj@sverdrup.com

	KAZAK Composites
	Curtis Thompson
	405-823-8323
	curt73135@yahoo.com

	Metis Design Corporation
	Seth S. Kessler
	617-661-5616
	skessler@metisdesign.com

	Universal Technology Corporation
	Jim Mattice
	937-426-2808
	Mattice@utcdayton.com

	Wyle Laboratories
	Ben Sharp
	703-415-4550 Ext 15
	bsharp@wylelabs.com

	Wilson Composite Technologies
	Jeffrey P. Parsons
	916-989-4812
	jeff_parsons@wilsoncomposites.com

	Raytheon Missile Systems
	Robert Nelson
	520-545-9520
	rlnelson@raytheon.com

	NextGen Aeronautics Inc.
	Jayanth Kudva
	310-891-2814
	jkudva@nextgenaero.com

	Raytheon Aircraft Company
	Dulce Wessley
	316-676-6026
	dulce-wessley@rac.ray.com

	ViGYAN, Inc.
	E. Richard White
	757-865-1400 x202
	rwhite@vigyan.com

	Rockwell Scientific Co LLC
	Brian Cox
	805-373-4128
	bcox@rwsc.com

	Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Company
	Christian Meyer
	661-572-5246
	christian.meyer@lmco.com

	SpaceWorks Engineering, Inc. (SEI)
	John E. Bradford
	770-379-8007
	john.bradford@sei.aero
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	Science and Technology Corporation
	Dr. George M. Wood
	757-766-5822
	gwood@stcnet.com

	Remarque Mfg. Corp.
	Bob Panholzer
	757-766-3535
	bpanholzer@remarque-mfg.com

	Triumph Engineering Corp.
	Steve Taylor 
	513-382-0100
	staylor@triumph-eng.com

	Systima Technologies Inc.
	Kurt F. Hempe
	714-776-1075
	kurt.hempe@systima.com

	Lightweight Solutions, Inc
	T. Dennis Claar
	302-598-7637
	dclaar@msn.com

	Powdermet Inc
	Andrew Sherman
	216-404-0053
	powdermet@earthlink.net

	Tao Systems
	Siva Mangalam
	757-220-5040
	SivaSM@aol.com

	Andrews Space, Inc.
	Elise Ngo
	206-438-0615
	engo@andrews-space.com

	Southwest Research Institute
	Ken Chiang
	210-522-2308
	kchiang@swri.org

	CFD Research Corporation
	Sami Habchi
	256-726-4832
	sdh@cfdrc.com

	QinetiQ
	Grant Pollock
	44 (0)1252 397662
	gpollock@qinetiq.com

	Global Aerospace Corporation
	Keith Baker
	626-345-1200
	keith.m.baker@gaerospace.com

	Mide Technology Corporation
	Attila Lengyel
	781-306-0609 x225
	attila@mide.com

	Advanced Dynamics & Mechanics Research Corporation (ADMRC)
	Dr. Juan F. Betts
	310-902-4059
	juan.f.betts@admrc.com

	Greene R&D International Inc.[GRDI]
	Dr. Rosemary Greene
	408-356-7775
	rgreene@grdi.com

	Astrox Corporation
	Kip Tarpley
	719-473-5561
	kip4@mindspring.com

	TITAN Corporation
	Charles Berman
	609-716-1201 ext 54
	cberman@titan.com


